a4 IT FIRM INVOICE

5l From: T

Rabbi IT Firm Invoice #: 89863

Email: admin@rabbiitfirm.com 'Ff‘;.’g'ggtg_aIAeLA ‘ig 0226224?24
Office: 30 N Gould St Ste R, Sheridan, 82801, WY, USA. ) g%

Subtotal: $60.00
Discount: $0.00
Service Charge: $0.00
Total: $60.00
Amount paid: $60.00
Amount due: $0.00

Bill To:
shivi @guestpostsale.com

Billing On
ID Date . .
LiveLink Total
Guest Posting on leakbio.com, cartoonwise.com
. . . R $10.00
https://leakbio.com/about-the-importance-of -gol dendoodl e-puppy-sociali zation/
167652 '2‘(;]29408’ https://cartoonwise.com/about-gol dendoodl e-puppies-for-sale/ $10.00
Sub Total $20.00
Discount $0.00
Total $20.00
Guest Posting on fag-blog.org
) . . . L $10.00
https://fag-bl og.org/things-to-consi der-when-buying-uk-stairlifts-for-your-homes
Aug 08,
167563 2024 Sub Total $10.00
Discount $0.00
Total $10.00
Guest Posting on giniloh.com
e . - . . $5.00
https://giniloh.com/travel -visa-sop-writing-services-your-ti cket-to-global -adventures/
Aug 05,
166903 2024 Sub Total $5.00
Discount $0.00

Total $5.00



166357

Billing On

Date ) )
LiveLink
Guest Posting on morninglif.com, digitalstudyadda.com, alltimesmagazine.com
https://morninglif.com/advantage-of -buying-property-in-lucknow/
https://digital studyadda.com/2-bhk-flats-in-bangal ore-a-comprehensive-gui de-to-urban-
living/
Aug 02,
2024

https://alltimesmagazine.com/new-af f ordabl e-housi ng-proj ects-in-gurgaon-your-
ultimate-guide-for-2024/

Sub Total
Discount

Total

Subtotal

Discount

Payment Service Charge
Total

Amount paid

Amount due

Total

$10.00

$10.00

$5.00

$25.00
$0.00
$25.00

$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00 USD



