AMRABBI IT FIRM

Bill From:

Rabbi IT Firm

Email: admin@rabbiitfirm.com

Office: 30 N Gould St Ste R, Sheridan, 82801, WY, USA.

INVOICE

Paid

Invoice #: 89863

Invoice date: **Aug 02, 2024** Paid date: **Aug 14, 2024**

Subtotal: **\$60.00**Discount: **\$0.00**Service Charge: **\$0.00**

Total: **\$60.00**Amount paid: **\$60.00**Amount due: **\$0.00**

Bill To:

shivi@guestpostsale.com

ID	Date	Billing On		
		Live Link	Total	
167652	Aug 08, 2024	Guest Posting on leakbio.com, cartoonwise.com		
		https://leakbio.com/about-the-importance-of-goldendoodle-puppy-socialization/	\$10.00	
		https://cartoonwise.com/about-goldendoodle-puppies-for-sale/	\$10.00	
		Sub Total	\$20.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$20.00	
	Aug 08, 2024	Guest Posting on faq-blog.org		
167563		https://faq-blog.org/things-to-consider-when-buying-uk-stairlifts-for-your-homes	\$10.00	
		Sub Total	\$10.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$10.00	
	Aug 05, 2024	Guest Posting on giniloh.com		
166903		https://giniloh.com/travel-visa-sop-writing-services-your-ticket-to-global-adventures/	\$5.00	
		Sub Total	\$5.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$5.00	

ID	Date	Billing On		
		Live Link	Total	
	Aug 02, 2024	Guest Posting on morninglif.com, digitalstudyadda.com, alltimesmagazine.com		
		https://morninglif.com/advantage-of-buying-property-in-lucknow/	\$10.00	
		https://digitalstudyadda.com/2-bhk-flats-in-bangalore-a-comprehensive-guide-to-urban-living/	\$10.00	
166357		https://alltimesmagazine.com/new-affordable-housing-projects-in-gurgaon-your-ultimate-guide-for-2024/	\$5.00	
		Sub Total	\$25.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$25.00	

Subtotal	\$60.00
Discount	\$0.00
Payment Service Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$60.00
Amount paid	\$60.00
Amount due	\$0.00 USD